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Hamilton

making connections beautifully

Verve | | EuroFix Apertured Plates complete with Fixing Grid
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(WEB)

Insert Type
Insert Colour
EAN13 Barcode
Commodity Code
Luckins TSI

ETIM Class

Dimensions(Nominal)

Weight

Fixing Hole Centres
Minimum Wall Box Depth
Switched Poles

Current Rating

Voltage

Earth Terminal Capacity 1
Earth Terminal Capacity 2
Earth Terminal Capacity 3
Earth Terminal Capacity 4
Product Class 1

Ambient Operating
Temperature

Recommended Location

Maximum Installation
Altitude

Standard/Approval

1 gang EuroFix 25x50mm Apertured Plate with Grid
N/A

5052750550521

39091000

434148457

EC000018

Single: Height = 86.7mm Width = 86.7mm Depth =
10.0mm

48 GR

Box Fixing = 60.3mm Grid Fixing = N/A
As per Inserts
N/A

n/a

Insert Specific
5x1mm?
4x1.5mm?
3x2.5mm?
1x4mm?

Must be earthed

-5°to +40°C

Internal Use Only
2000m

N/A



